& automic

registry services

Holdings Range Report

DroneShield Limited

Security Class(es): DRO - ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES
DROESC - FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARES ESCROWED FOR 2 YRS FROM IPO

As at Date: 13-Jun-2016
Price per security: $0.2000
Holding Ranges
1-1,000
1,001 - 5,000
5,001 - 10,000
10,001 - 100,000
100,001 - 9,999,999,999

Totals

Based on the price per security, number of holders with an unmarketable holding: 0, with total 0, amounting to 0.00% of Issued Capital

Holders
0

0

196

148

32

376

Automic Registry Services

PO Box 223, West Perth, Western Australia 6872
P +61 (0)8 9324 2099 F +61 (0)8 9321 2337

E info@automic.com.au ABN 27152260814

Total Units % Issued Share Capital
0 0.00%

0 0.00%

1,960,000 1.45%
4,234,800 3.14%
128,805,201 95.41%
135,000,001 100.00%
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& automic

registry services

Holdings Range Report

DroneShield Limited

Security Class(es): DROOWK - LISTED OPTIONS WORKING CLASS
As at Date: 14-Jun-2016
Price per security: $0.2000

Holding Ranges

1-1,000

1,001 - 5,000

5,001 - 10,000

10,001 - 100,000

100,001 - 9,999,999,999

Totals

Based on the price per security, number of holders with an unmarketable holding:

Holders

196
148
25

369

0, with total 0, amounting to 0.00% of Issued Capital

Automic Registry Services

PO Box 223, West Perth, Western Australia 6872
P +61 (0)8 9324 2099 F +61 (0)8 9321 2337

E info@automic.com.au ABN 27152260814

Total Units % Issued Share Capital
0 0.00%

0 0.00%
1,960,000 5.60%
4,234,800 12.10%
28,805,200 82.30%
35,000,000 100.00%
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