



PO Box 223, West Perth, Western Australia 6872 P +61 (0)8 9324 2099 F +61 (0)8 9321 2337 E info@automic.com.au ABN 27152260814

Holdings Range Report

DroneShield Limited

Security Class(es): DRO - ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES

DROESC - FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARES ESCROWED FOR 2 YRS FROM IPO

As at Date: 13-Jun-2016

Price per security: \$0.2000

Holding Ranges	Holders	Total Units	% Issued Share Capital
1 - 1,000	0	0	0.00%
1,001 - 5,000	0	0	0.00%
5,001 - 10,000	196	1,960,000	1.45%
10,001 - 100,000	148	4,234,800	3.14%
100,001 - 9,999,999,999	32	128,805,201	95.41%
Totals	376	135,000,001	100.00%

Based on the price per security, number of holders with an unmarketable holding: 0, with total 0, amounting to 0.00% of Issued Capital

Report Generated on 13-Jun-2016 at 01:41 PM





PO Box 223, West Perth, Western Australia 6872 P +61 (0)8 9324 2099 F +61 (0)8 9321 2337 E info@automic.com.au ABN 27152260814

Holdings Range Report

DroneShield Limited

Security Class(es): DROOWK - LISTED OPTIONS WORKING CLASS

As at Date: 14-Jun-2016

Price per security: \$0.2000

Holding Ranges	Holders	Total Units	% Issued Share Capital
1 - 1,000	0	0	0.00%
1,001 - 5,000	0	0	0.00%
5,001 - 10,000	196	1,960,000	5.60%
10,001 - 100,000	148	4,234,800	12.10%
100,001 - 9,999,999,999	25	28,805,200	82.30%
Totals	369	35,000,000	100.00%

Based on the price per security, number of holders with an unmarketable holding: 0, with total 0, amounting to 0.00% of Issued Capital

Report Generated on 14-Jun-2016 at 01:25 PM